2 m E INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, DESIGN
Crvos AND MANUFACTURING, KANCHEEPURAM

PROFORMA FOR COURSE REGISTRATION

Name : Roll No
Degree &  : [ |B.Tech. O COE O EDM O MDM Semester & : [ ]July-Nov
Branch []Dual Degree. O CED O EVD O ESD Year [Joan-May
O MPD O MFD 20
[ ]M.Des. O EDS O MDS O DS
[ ]Ph.D.
Room No : Hostel
Email : Mobile

Details of REGULAR Courses:

SI. No Course Code Name of the Course E(I::::iv/e Category | Credit
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Signature of the Student Signature of Faculty Advisor

FOR OFFICE USE (HAS TO BE FILLED BY ACADEMIC SECTION)
Details of Supplementary Courses:

1.

2.

3.

Details of Repeat Courses:

1.

Any Remarks:
Dealing Asst. Supdt. /AR /DR




